Doe's Eat Place Paducah, 136 Broadway Paducah, KY 42001, Pulled: 02/03/2024 2:46:10 PM

Settings: Date Range:01/01/2022-02/01/2024 Employee:Starks, chad

Data for: 12/30/2021 4:00:00 AM to 02/08/2024 3:59:59 AM

Starks, chad

Pay Rate Hours
KITCHEN $0.00 3,041.36
KITCHEN - OT $0.00 553.30
Total 3,594.66
Sales: $0.00 Claimed Tips
Credit Tips: $0.00 Gratuity
Grand Total

Avg Payrate

Total|
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




